BPRO10 CI'TY OF REDDI NG
DEVELOPMENT SERVI CES DEPARTMENT

BUI LDI NG DI VI SI ON

ACTIVITY DETAIL OF PERM TS | SSUED FOR THE MONTH OF 2010-11 PAGE 1
BUI LDI NG PERM TS LOCATI ON OMNNER TYPE OF PERM T VALUE FEE PLAN CK MF SM P RES/ COM

11025 117- 70- 1 682 MLL VALLEY PALOMAR BLDG | NC SINGLE DVELLI NG 209, 824. 07 1,552.91 1,009.39 40.50 20.98 R
SINGLE FAM DVELL

11034 117- 70- 1 667 MLL VALLEY PALOMAR BLDG I NC SINGLE DVELLI NG 190, 144. 18 1,452.59 944.18 22.50 19.01
SINGLE FAM DVEELL

11109  77-590- 1 2105 CADJEW HAAGENSON, R & K SINGLE DVELLI NG 312, 540. 37 2,096. 75 1,362.88 45.00 31. 25
SINGLE FAM DVELL

11167 117-540- 1 508 GRANTS PASS PALOVAR BUI LDERS SINGLE DVELLI NG 158, 283. 68 1, 283. 63 834.35 24.00 15. 83
SINGLE FAM DVEELL

11201 112- 50- 5 375 TOURMALI NE GUNLOGSON, MARK SINGLE DVELLI NG 155, 877. 05 1,267.79 824.06 19.50 15. 59
SINGLE FAM DVELL

11223 117- 70- 1 691 MLL VALLEY PALOMAR BLDG | NC SINGLE DVELLI NG 158, 101. 22 1, 283. 63 834.35 25.50 15. 81
SINGLE FAM DVEELL

11159 107-320- 1750 CANBY ST LUKES CHURCH BUSI NESS BLDG 535, 055. 29 3,246. 83 2,110.44 81.00 112. 36

11168 108-480- 2 1800 BUENAVENTURA MALOTKY, ROBERT BUSI NESS BLDG 670, 948. 02 3,857.03 2,507.07 183.00 140. 90

11047  73-400- 111660 RI DGEWOOD SWANSON, ROSS ACCESSCORY BLDG 14,954, 40 246. 61 160.29 3.00 1.50
CARPORT/ PATI O

11202 112- 50- 5 397 TOURMALI NE NELSON, DAVI D ACCESSCORY BLDG. 6, 386. 10 137. 41 89.31 6.00 . 64
GARACE

11002  50-290- 1 6212 R VERSI DE FERRAI UOLO, PAUL REMODEL & REPAIR 20, 000. 00 314. 86 2.00
REMODL 2 BATHRMS

11003 107-420- 3 121 PARKVI EW MLLS, JO-N REMODEL & REPAIR 20, 000. 00 314. 86 4.20

11004 109-190- 4 2915 SHASTA VI EW LOSEY, EARL REMODEL & REPAIR 4, 495. 00 110.11 .50
OVERLAY ROOF

11013 110- 90- 4 2351 NEBULA CHRI STI AN, ASHI SH REMODEL & REPAIR 1, 250. 00 47.53 .50
T/ O REROOF

11014 104- 20- 5 3507 AUBURN COCPER, MARY REMODEL & REPAIR 4, 600. 00 110.11 .50
T/ O REROOF COWP

11020 117- 80- 1 611 ALAMNE H LL, DARYL REMODEL & REPAIR 3,000. 00 82.81 .50
ROOF OVER

11022 105-770- 1 2384 SONOVA ARRELANO, TED REMODEL & REPAIR 9, 800. 00 178. 36 .98
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LOCATI ON

DANA

E BONNYVI EW

HOWARD

REGAL

H LLTOP
SONOVA
GLENRCSE

HAWLEY

WASHI NGTON

BONNYVI EW

CHURN CREEK
DEL MAR

TRUMPET

W NDWOCD

Pl NE
SUNRI VER

SACRAMENTO
VWH TE RI VER

CI'TY OF REDDI NG
DEVELOPMENT SERVI CES DEPARTMENT
BUI LDI NG DI VI SI ON

OMNNER TYPE OF PERM T

T/0 R R COW

CGE MANAGEMNT REMODEL & REPAIR

HUERTA, BEVERLY REMCDEL & REPAI R
OVERLAY ROCOF

FAILOR, PAUL REMODEL & REPAIR
T/0 R R COW

REED, SCOTT REMODEL & REPAIR

T/ O REROCF

KI NKENBEARD, CH. REMODEL & REPAIR

SM TH, JASON REMODEL & REPAIR

RECON TRUST REMODEL & REPAIR
BATH FLOCR

SPOONER, ELI REMODEL & REPAIR
REMODEL KI TCHEN

BROMWN, JEAN REMODEL & REPAIR
T/0 R R COW

DOLLAR, KASEY REMODEL & REPAIR

BEDROOM 2

DNS | NVESTMENTS REMODEL & REPAIR

CHRETI EN, JOE REMODEL & REPAIR
DEMO POOL & FILL

BRADLEY, JESSIE REMODEL & REPAIR
T/ O REROOF

BOCKRATH, EDNA REMODEL & REPAI R

PATI O COVER

BATH, MVANVDER]I T REMCDEL & REPAI R

FI ELDI NG, CARCL REMODEL & REPAIR
DECK REPAIR

BOOTHROYD, BERT REMODEL & REPAIR

FI ELD ASSET SERV REMODEL & REPAIR

FOR THE MONTH OF 2010-11

VALUE

80, 000
3,000

6, 800

5,000
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100, 000
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4,525
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2,900
3,000

4,837
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FEE

71

81

41

11

61
11
81

17

11

81

81
81

11

76

11
81

71
46

2

PLAN CK MF
543.21 28.50
631.87 22.50

14.82
53. 83
80. 44
71.57 3.00
53.82 9.00
107.06  3.00

SM P RES/ COM

16

21

1

80

.50

. 68

.50

.15

00

.50

.50

.50

.50

.61
.50

.50

. 60

.83
.50
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BUI LDI NG PERM TS

11076 102-160-

11077 107-520-
11078 116-360-

11083  48-190- 1

11085  48-200-

11087 104-190- 2
11088 101-790- 2
11089 102-190- 1
11090  49-100- 2
11092  48-510- 4

11093 108-340- 1

11095 107-320-
11098  48-470- 4

11106  68-590-
11108 110- 10- 2

11110 107-440- 5
11111 112- 30- 4
11115 112-160-

11117 104- 20- 5

ACTIVITY DETAIL OF PERM TS | SSUED

2155

434
284

2770

5136

1900
1544
2400
2185
5887

2953

1706
2877

1643
3260

2662
2278
815

3495

LOCATI ON

PARK MARI NA

REDCLI FF
SUNRI DGE

N BONNYVI EW

Bl DWELL

RAI LROAD
MARKET
WASHI NGTON
KENYON
FARM HOUSE

ANI TA

CHURN CREEK
WYNDHAM

GALAXY
COCKERI LL

BECHELL
SNOW
CHRI STI NE

AUBURN

CI'TY OF REDDI NG
DEVELOPMENT SERVI CES DEPARTMENT
BUI LDI NG DI VI SI ON

OMNNER TYPE OF PERM T
REROOF
MCCONNELL FOUND. REMODEL & REPAIR
OVERLAY ROCOF
MA, YUNG REMODEL & REPAIR
DUGGER, BILL REMODEL & REPAI R

T/ O REROOF

SMTH, LILLIAN REMODEL & REPAI R

T/ O REROOF CARPRT

MCCRAY, MARY ANN REMODEL & REPAIR
T/ O REROCOF COWP

MERCY CHN REMODEL & REPAIR
MERCY CHN REMODEL & REPAIR
MERCY CHN REMODEL & REPAIR
MERCY CHN REMODEL & REPAIR

LINDSEY, T & B REMCDEL & REPAI R

T/ O REROCOF COWVP

ANTHONY, M KE REMODEL & REPAIR
T/0 R R COW
AGU RRE, TITO REMODEL & REPAIR

CANALE, DENNI'S REMCDEL & REPAI R

RADI ANT BARRI ER

COCLWATER | NC. REMODEL & REPAI R

BARRETT, TIM REMODEL & REPAI R
T/ O RE-SI DE

REYNCOLDS, LARRY REMCDEL & REPAI R

TUCKER, MR REMODEL & REPAIR

G LL, CURTIS REMODEL & REPAIR
T. O/ REROOF COWP

FEDEEMA, JOHN REMODEL & REPAIR

FOR THE MONTH OF 2010-11

VALUE

4,200. 00

15, 000. 00
6, 000. 00

2, 200. 00

6, 500. 00

24,789. 60
21, 488. 50
19, 877. 00
21, 956. 00
9, 400. 00

1, 500. 00

500. 00
9, 800. 00

4,990. 00
17, 000. 00

1, 500. 00
7,625.00
2,000. 00

3,460. 00

PAGE

110.
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123.

82.

137.

383.
342.
314.
342.
178.

53.

22.
178.

110.
273.

53.
151.
69.

96.

FEE

11

61
76

81

41

11
16
86
16
36

71

81
36

11
91

71
06
16

46

3

PLAN CK

71.57

249. 02
222.40
204. 66
222.40

34.91

MF

4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50

SM P RES/ COM
.50 R
3.15 C
. 60 R
.50 R
. 65 R
5.21 C
4.51 C
4.17 C
4.61 C
.94 R
.50 R
.50 C
.98 R
.50 R
1.70 R
.50 C
. 76 R
.50 R
.50 R
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ACTIVITY DETAIL OF PERM TS | SSUED

BUI LDI NG PERM TS

11120 116- 80- 1 880
11121  71-420- 2 1475
11122 108-220- 1587

11124 107- 60- 3 2650
11139  68-640- 3 4567

11141 110-310- 3452
11146 101-290- 1328
11147 102-460- 4 137

11148 108-550- 5 3014

11150 70-220- 2 3124

11153  68-520- 1185

11155  50-440- 1 2365

11177 114-370- 1 1180

11178 109-140- 3 2864

11185 67- 80- 4 1522
11187 117-540- 4 694

11188 103-660- 3 3030

LOCATI ON

SHI LCH

EDGEWOCD

RI VI ERA

LARKSPUR
ALTA SAGA

ARGYLE
MARKET
LOCUST

STONECREST

| NEZ

ECHO

WAVERLY

JAXON

SQUI RE

E CYPRESS
ROGUE RI VER

STRATFCRD

CI'TY OF REDDI NG
DEVELOPMENT SERVI CES DEPARTMENT
BUI LDI NG DI VI SI ON

OMNNER TYPE OF PERM T

ROCOF

HOKEMA, HERVAN REMODEL & REPAI R

T/ O REROCOF COWVP

W EDEVANN, TONY REMODEL & REPAI R
T/ O REROOF

PHELPS, BARBARA REMCDEL & REPAI R
T/ O REROOF

HARTW CK, DAVID REMODEL & REPAIR

WORRALL REMODEL & REPAIR
T/ O REROOF

GARCI A, JULIE REMODEL & REPAIR

KRUSE, GEORGE REMODEL & REPAIR

RI VERSI DE | NVEST REMODEL & REPAIR
DOUBLE FEES

ARQUI TTE, JEFF REMODEL & REPAIR

T/ O REROOF

REMODEL & REPAIR
GAR CONV./ ADD N.

HURLEY, M CHAEL

AUSTIN, BILLY REMODEL & REPAI R
SHTRK, ELECT,
TAYLOR, REMODEL & REPAIR

REBUI LD PORCH

REMODEL & REPAIR
T. O/ REROOF COWP

HEATON, BOBBI E

DERR, LESLIE REMCDEL & REPAI R

SI DI NG

DIGNI TY MEMORI AL REMODEL & REPAI R

RHODES, JACOB REMODEL & REPAIR
PATI O COVER
REETER, ERIC REMODEL & REPAIR

FOR THE MONTH OF 2010-11

VALUE

2, 600. 00

6, 930. 00

6, 510. 00

45, 000. 00
1, 200. 00

10, 000. 00
1, 500. 00
1, 800. 00

5, 800. 00

39, 863. 43

2, 500. 00

6, 500. 00

4,535.00

1, 200. 00

8, 000. 00
3,738.60

1, 600. 00

PAGE

82.

137.

137.

581.
44.

178.
53.
125.

123.

531.

82.

137.

110.

44.

151.
96.

56.

FEE

81

41

41

51
44

36
71
96

76

91

81

41

11

44

06
46

80

4

PLAN CK

377.

34.
40.

345.

89.

62.

98

91
94

74

31

69

MF

9.00

6. 00
7.50

15. 00

4.50

3.00

SM P RES/ COM
.50 R
. 69 R
. 65 R

9.45 C
.50 R

2.10 C
.50 C
.50 C
.58 R

3.99 R
.50 R
. 65 R
.50 R
.50 R

1.68 C
.50 R
.50 R
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ACTIVITY DETAIL OF PERM TS | SSUED

BUI LDI NG PERM TS

11189
11192

11193

11199

11204

11205

11206
11207
11208

11211
11213

11073

11144

11181

11158

11184

11033

110-
108-

113-

117-

110-

117-

105-
* VOID *
54-

71-
48-

104-

117-

103-

67-

110-

77-

280-
330-

250-

70-

80-

140-

10-

420-

430-
520-

930-

450-

730-

90-

350-

20-

1 3505
4 251

4 4053

1 667

1 2133

4 529

1 2510
2477
2477

7 1050
2 3757

2 1138

5 1044

410

1345

2395

3 975

LOCATI ON

BRI DGER

ASHLEY

NOTRE DAME

M LL VALLEY

MARTI AN

MARTI NI QUE

OLD EUREKA
EL VERANO
EL VERANO

OLD ALTURAS
EAGLE

LAKESI DE

PARTRI DGE

OVERHI LL

M STLETCE

SUZETTE

SHASTA VI EW

CI'TY OF REDDI NG

DEVELOPMENT SERVI CES DEPARTMENT

OMNNER

O CALLAGHAN

DRECHSEL, WENDY

SCHANUTH, ROBBY

PALOVAR BUI LDERS

CARDOZA, LARRY

BUI LDI NG DI VI SI ON

TYPE OF PERM T
TORCHDOWN ROOF
REMODEL & REPAIR

REMODEL & REPAIR
T/ O REROOF COWP

REMODEL & REPAIR
T/ O REROCOF COWP

REMODEL & REPAIR
2 PATI O COVERS

REMODEL & REPAIR
T/ O REROOF COCL

FERGUSON, H. REMODEL & REPAIR
T/ O REROOF

LYNN, JAM E REMODEL & REPAIR

CRANDELL, DON REMODEL & REPAIR

CRANDELL, DON REMODEL & REPAI R
FRONT NORTHEAST

W NCO FOODS LLC REMODEL & REPAIR

FOREST, JAN CE REMODEL & REPAIR

BERGLUND, JOHN

STENGER, DAN

CI TY OF REDDI NG

SAETEURN, YAN

BREEDLOVE, RICH

VERGOLA, COVER

STRUCT. NOT BLDG
RETAI NI NG WALL

STRUCT. NOT BLDG
SW M NG POOL

* * NO FEE * *
OONC REPAI RS

DEMOLI TI ON
| LLEGAL SHED ETC

DEMOLI TI ON
DEMOLI TI ON

MCCONNELL FND

FOR THE MONTH OF 2010-11

VALUE

4, 000. 00

5,254. 00

1, 804. 00

6, 355. 62

3, 200. 00

6, 000. 00

1, 500. 00
3, 000. 00
3, 000. 00

75, 000. 00
6, 023. 30

6, 500. 00

28, 000. 00

PAGE

96.
123.

66.

137.

96.

123.

53.
82.
82.

801.
137.

137.

412.

FEE

46

76

07

41

46

76

71
81
81

61
41

41

87

NO FEE

69

69

.00

.00

5

PLAN CK MF
89.31 19.50
34.91
53. 82

521.05 51.00
89.31 7.50
89.31

268.36  7.50

160.00 52.50

SM P RES/ COM
.50 R
.53 R
.50 R

64 R
.50 R
. 60 R
.50 C
.50 R
.50 R

15.75 C

60 R
.65 R

2. 80 R

C
C
C
C



BPRO10

CI'TY OF REDDI NG

DEVELOPMENT SERVI CES DEPARTMENT

BUI LDI NG DI VI SI ON

ACTIVITY DETAIL OF PERM TS | SSUED

BUI LDI NG PERM TS

11055 108-

11065 107-

11103 107-

11134  71-

11165 101-

11171 70-

11176 103-

11179 108-

11209  50-

11220 107-

40-

310-

170-

430-

690-

60-

240-

40-

680-

170-

2370

1755

1900

1150

1225

3691

2850

2370

6898

1900

TOTAL PERM TS | SSUED

TOTAL NO FEE PERM TS

1 VA DS

1632 VO DS TO DATE

LOCATI ON

WYNDHAM

H LLTOP

H LLTOP

DANA

SOUTH

BECHELL

FOOTH LL

WYNDHAM

YVONNE

H LLTOP

98 VALUE-
1 VALUE-

OMNNER

SST AL

BRI GHT STAR

RE -

RE -

RE -

MEYERCREST MOTEL

VEI NGARTEN RLTY

LI NC HOUSI NG

RI CE, DI ANA

Pl LGRI M CHURCH

SST AL

KRUMHOLZ, LORI

MEYER CREST

RE -

RE -

RE -

PERM T EXTENSI ON

RE -

RE -

PERM T EXTENSI ON

RE -

FOR THE MONTH OF 2010-11

TYPE OF PERM T

PLAN CHECK

PLAN CHECK

PLAN CHECK

PLAN CHECK

PLAN CHECK

PLAN CHECK

PLAN CHECK

PLAN CHECK

PLAN CHECK

3,207,022.43 FEES

1.00

3,000. 00
65, 717, 766. 99

29, 650. 62

VALUE

CK- 16,455.54 MF

PAGE 6
FEE PLAN CK
80. 00
320. 00
80. 00
80. 00
40.00
100. 00
160. 00
120. 00
100. 00
80. 00
771.00 SMP

MF

9.00

15. 00

21.00

6. 00

3.00

SM P RES/ COM

513.91
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